
Bouldering - Český pohár 2006
Břeclav

Finále - Muži 2.5.2006

pořadí jméno příjmení rok oddíl ČHS sponzor pt pz b pt pz b pt pz b pt pz b pt pz b pt pz b t pt z pz b

1 Radovan Souček 72 1 1 8 1 1 8 1 1 10 1 1 7 1 1 12 1 1 6 6 6 6 6 51
2 Jakub Hlaváček 82 HO Brumlovka 1 1 8 1 1 8 2 2 10 1 1 7 1 1 12 1 1 6 6 7 6 7 51
3 Ondřej Švub 85 CCCBBB 1 1 8 1 1 8 1 1 10 2 1 7 1 1 12 3 3 6 6 9 6 8 51
4 Jan Zbranek 86 Mamut 1 1 8 1 1 8 1 1 10 2 2 7 1 1 12 5 3 6 6 11 6 9 51
5 Karel Černý 77 Zlín 1 1 8 2 2 8 1 1 10 1 1 7 1 1 12 0 1 4 5 6 6 7 49
6 Jiří Přibil 80 AIX 1 1 8 1 1 8 1 1 10 0 1 5 1 1 12 0 1 5 4 4 6 6 48
7 Petr Šindel 73 HO Alpa Ostrava 1 1 8 2 2 8 1 1 10 0 1 6 1 1 12 0 1 4 4 5 6 7 48
8 Václav Kučírek 81 0 0 5 3 2 8 2 1 10 0 0 4 0 1 8 0 0 3 2 5 3 4 38
9 David Kozel 82 1 1 8 0 5 7 0 1 8 0 1 6 0 1 9 0 5 4 1 1 6 14 42

10 Juraj Gondžůr 77 K2 Žilina 1 1 8 0 0 7 0 1 9 0 3 4 0 4 8 0 1 4 1 1 5 10 40
11 Jakub Bláha 85 Bufo Zlín 1 1 8 0 0 2 0 1 8 0 1 5 0 0 6 0 4 4 1 1 4 7 33
12 Vojta Nevělík 83 Hydetaka 0 0 5 0 0 2 0 0 7 0 1 6 0 1 8 0 0 3 0 0 2 2 31

Semifinále - Muži 2.5.2006

pořadí jméno příjmení rok oddíl ČHS sponzor pt pz b pt pz b pt pz b pt pz b pt pz b pt pz b t pt z pz b

1 Petr Šindel 73 HO Alpa Ostrava 2 2 8 1 1 11 1 1 8 1 1 11 2 1 11 1 1 10 6 8 6 7 59
2 Ondřej Švub 85 CCCBBB 2 2 8 1 1 11 2 2 8 2 1 11 1 1 11 1 1 10 6 9 6 8 59
3 Jan Zbranek 86 Mamut 1 1 8 1 1 11 5 4 8 1 1 11 2 1 11 2 2 10 6 12 6 10 59
4 Jiří Přibil 80 AIX 1 1 8 3 3 11 4 4 8 1 1 11 3 3 11 1 1 10 6 13 6 13 59
5 Karel Černý 77 Zlín 1 1 8 1 1 11 0 0 4 1 1 11 1 1 11 1 1 10 5 5 5 5 55
6 Radovan Souček 72 0 0 0 1 1 11 1 1 8 1 1 11 1 1 11 1 1 10 5 5 5 5 51
7 Jakub Hlaváček 82 HO Brumlovka 1 1 8 1 1 11 1 1 8 1 1 11 0 0 0 1 1 10 5 5 5 5 48
8 Juraj Gondžůr 77 K2 Žilina 0 0 4 2 2 11 0 0 4 1 1 11 0 1 10 1 1 10 3 4 4 5 50
9 Václav Kučírek 81 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 11 3 2 11 2 1 10 3 6 3 4 40

10 David Kozel 82 0 0 0 0 1 10 0 1 7 2 2 11 2 1 11 3 3 10 3 7 5 8 49
11 Jakub Bláha 85 Bufo Zlín 4 4 8 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 1 11 0 0 7 2 1 10 3 7 3 6 42
12 Vojta Nevělík 83 Hydetaka 0 0 4 0 0 6 4 4 8 1 1 11 0 2 10 3 2 10 3 8 4 9 49
13 Matěj Švub 90 CCCBBB 5 5 8 0 3 10 0 0 0 1 1 11 0 0 0 2 2 10 3 8 4 11 39
14 Petr Kalman 84 HO Alpa Ostrava 0 0 5 0 1 7 0 0 3 1 1 11 0 2 9 1 1 10 2 2 4 5 45
15 Michal Hájek 81 HK Pálavský Věšák 0 0 0 0 1 10 0 0 4 1 1 11 0 2 9 2 2 10 2 3 4 6 44
16 Jiří Bradáč 84 NO Gravity 0 0 5 0 0 6 0 0 3 2 2 11 0 0 6 1 1 10 2 3 2 3 41
17 Michal Fišer 81 Boulder shop 0 5 7 0 0 6 0 0 0 2 2 11 0 0 7 3 1 10 2 5 3 8 41
18 Daniel Černý 79 Hydetaka 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 1 11 0 0 0 4 3 10 2 5 2 4 27
19 Milan Genda 71 HO Alpa Ostrava 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 3 1 1 11 0 0 4 5 4 10 2 6 2 5 32
20 Tomáš Hoša 85 HK Pálavský Věšák 0 0 4 4 2 11 0 0 4 4 3 11 0 0 0 0 2 8 2 8 3 7 38

boulder 1 boulder 2 boulder 3 boulder 4 boulder 5 boulder 6 součet

boulder 1 boulder 2 boulder 3 boulder 4 boulder 5 boulder 6 součet



21 Ondřej Dolejš 79 Los Prasos extreme 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 11 0 0 5 0 4 7 1 1 2 5 28
22 Ondřej Nevělík 89 HK Pálavský Věšák 0 0 5 0 0 6 0 0 3 2 2 11 0 0 4 0 3 9 1 2 2 5 38
23 Petr Sedláček 78 HK Pálavský Věšák 0 0 5 0 0 6 0 0 3 3 3 11 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 3 1 3 29
24 Mirek Zacpal 84 HK Pálavský Věšák 0 0 0 0 1 8 0 0 4 0 1 9 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 2 2 27
25 Zdeněk Hoša 78 HK Pálavský Věšák 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 20
26 Pavel Zlatník 66 Daman 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 8 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 21

Kvalifikace - Muži 2.5.2006

pořadí jméno příjmení rok oddíl ČHS sponzor pt pz b pt pz b pt pz b pt pz b pt pz b pt pz b pt pz b pt pz b t pt z pz b

1 Jakub Hlaváček 82 HO Brumlovka 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 7 8 8 8 8 49
1 Jan Zbranek 86 Mamut 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 7 8 8 8 8 49
1 Ondřej Švub 85 CCCBBB 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 7 8 8 8 8 49
4 Jiří Přibil 80 AIX 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 2 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 7 8 9 8 8 49
5 Michal Fišer 81 Boulder shop 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 2 2 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 7 8 9 8 9 49
6 Radovan Souček 72 1 1 6 3 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 7 8 10 8 8 49
7 Michal Hájek 81 HK Pálavský Věšák 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 3 1 6 1 1 7 8 10 8 8 49
8 Petr Šindel 73 HO Alpa Ostrava 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 2 1 6 2 2 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 7 8 10 8 9 49
9 Karel Černý 77 Zlín 1 1 6 4 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 7 8 11 8 8 49

10 Petr Kalman 84 HO Alpa Ostrava 1 1 6 1 1 6 3 3 6 1 1 6 2 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 7 8 11 8 10 49
11 Matěj Švub 90 CCCBBB 1 1 6 2 2 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 3 3 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 7 8 11 8 11 49
12 Zdeněk Hoša 78 HK Pálavský Věšák 1 1 6 2 1 6 2 2 6 1 1 6 2 2 6 1 1 6 2 1 6 1 1 7 8 12 8 10 49
13 Ondřej Dolejš 79 Los Prasos extreme 1 1 6 3 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 3 2 6 1 1 6 2 1 6 1 1 7 8 13 8 9 49
14 David Kozel 82 1 1 6 6 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 3 3 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 7 8 15 8 10 49
15 Jakub Bláha 85 Bufo Zlín 3 1 6 6 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 4 2 6 1 1 6 3 1 6 1 1 7 8 20 8 9 49
16 Václav Kučírek 81 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 0 1 5 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 7 7 7 8 8 48
17 Juraj Gondžůr 77 K2 Žilina 1 1 6 0 1 4 1 1 6 1 1 6 3 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 7 7 9 8 8 47
18 Tomáš Hoša 85 HK Pálavský Věšák 1 1 6 3 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 0 1 3 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 7 7 9 8 8 46
19 Jiří Bradáč 84 NO Gravity 1 1 6 2 1 6 1 1 6 2 1 6 0 0 0 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 7 7 9 7 7 43
20 Vojta Nevělík 83 Hydetaka 1 1 6 6 2 6 1 1 6 2 1 6 2 2 6 1 1 6 0 1 3 1 1 7 7 14 8 10 46
21 Mirek Zacpal 84 HK Pálavský Věšák 1 1 6 0 1 4 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 2 1 6 0 1 3 1 1 7 6 7 8 8 44
22 Milan Genda 71 HO Alpa Ostrava 1 1 6 0 1 4 2 2 6 1 1 6 0 1 3 2 2 6 1 1 6 1 1 7 6 8 8 10 44
23 Pavel Zlatník 66 Daman 2 1 6 1 1 6 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 6 2 1 6 1 1 7 6 9 6 7 40
24 Daniel Černý 79 Hydetaka 5 1 6 0 1 5 1 1 6 2 1 6 0 1 3 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 7 6 11 8 8 45
25 Ondřej Nevělík 89 HK Pálavský Věšák 3 1 6 6 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 0 1 3 1 1 6 0 1 3 1 1 7 6 13 8 8 43
26 Petr Sedláček 78 HK Pálavský Věšák 4 1 6 0 1 4 1 1 6 2 1 6 0 1 3 1 1 6 0 1 3 1 1 7 5 9 8 8 41
27 Václav Stach 88 1 1 6 2 1 6 3 3 6 2 1 6 0 1 3 0 1 4 0 1 3 1 1 7 5 9 8 10 41
28 Honza Budík 79 Baník Karviná Green sport 1 1 6 0 1 4 3 3 6 4 2 5 0 2 3 1 1 6 0 1 3 1 1 7 5 10 8 12 40
29 Marián Lukačovič 82 HK Pálavský Věšák 3 3 6 0 1 5 0 0 0 1 1 6 0 0 0 1 1 6 0 1 4 1 1 7 4 6 6 8 34
30 Jakub Srholec 89 HK Pálavský Věšák 0 1 5 0 1 4 1 1 6 0 2 4 0 0 3 1 1 6 0 1 3 1 1 7 3 3 7 8 38
31 Jan Šolc 86 HKO Police nad Metují 0 2 5 0 1 4 1 1 6 0 2 4 0 2 3 2 1 6 0 1 3 1 1 7 3 4 8 11 38
32 Milan Řehák 79 Rock Pillars,Ocún 0 1 5 0 1 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 1 6 0 1 3 1 1 7 3 6 7 10 36
33 Igor Šindelář 90 HK Pálavský Věšák 0 1 5 0 1 5 1 1 6 0 1 3 0 2 3 0 4 4 0 1 3 2 2 7 2 3 8 13 36
34 William Enkson 80 6 5 5 0 1 4 9 8 6 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 15 3 14 20
35 Josef Šesták 85 HK Pálavský Věšák 0 1 4 0 1 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 8 20
36 Jiří Šimonek 78 HO Alpa Ostrava 0 1 5 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 4 0 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 4 4 21
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